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MSc in SHIPPING AND SEA TRANSPORTS: ECONOMICS AND POLITICS

WEEKLY PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
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WEEK 1 TIME

Friday, 4 November 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 5 November 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

WEEK 2 TIME

Friday, 11 November 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport

Saturday, 12 November 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport
 WEEK 3 TIME

Friday, 18 November 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 19 November 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

WEEK 4 TIME

Friday, 25 November 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics



(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport

Saturday, 26 November 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport
 WEEK 5 TIME

Friday, 2 December 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 3 December 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

 WEEK 6 TIME

Friday, 9 December 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport

Saturday, 10 December 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport
WEEK 7 TIME

Friday, 16 December 2022 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 17 December 2022 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45

 WEEK 8 TIME

Friday, 13 January 2023 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics



(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport

Saturday, 14 January 2023 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3.5 Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport
 WEEK 9 TIME

Friday, 20 January 2023 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 14 January 2023 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

WEEK 10 TIME

Friday, 27 January 2023 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport

Saturday, 28 January 2023 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport
WEEK 11 TIME

Friday, 3 February 2023 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 4 February 2023 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport & Shipping 

Services Management

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

WEEK 12 TIME

Friday, 10 February 2023 16:00-18:15
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics



(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport

Saturday, 11 February 2023 09:00-11:45
Sea Transport and 

Shipping Economics

(3.5  Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
International Relations & 

Politics in Shipping & Sea 

Transport
WEEK 13 TIME

Friday, 17 February 2023

(3  Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45
Maritime Policy & 

Governance

Saturday, 18 February 2023

(3.5  Teaching Hours)


